

s/n:	Description:	Unit:	Quantity:	Items:	Total Quantity:	Comment:	Unit Price:	Cost:
C	Cables Procurement							
C.1	1x NA2XY 240mm2	m	470	24	11280	Total: 3ph x 8items x (1x NA2XY 240mm2) (Phases)		
C.2	1x NA2XY 240mm2	m	470	4	1880	Total: 4x (1x NA2XY 240mm2) (Neutral)		
C.T	Total Cable Length	m		28	13160	(1x NA2XY 240mm2)		- €
P	Piping procurement							
P.1	KOUVIDIS GEONFLEX N750 Φ125	m	455	8	3640	Φ125		
P.2	Pipe Spacers Φ125 - 8(4x2) (per 1,5m)	pc	304	1	304	Φ125 - 8(4x2)		
P.3	Pipe Connector Φ125	pc	73	1	73	Φ125		
CL	Labor for cables installation in the new infrastructure (Underground pipes & manholes) according to arrangement shown in Specifications E.1. Including manpower and heavy machinery use.							
CL.1	Installation of 1x NA2XY 240mm2 cable	m	470	28	13160	Measured in length		
E	Excavation & New Infrastucture							

E.1	Trench Excavation works, piping installation only works, concrete, surface finish. According to Specifications "E.1"	m	455	1	455	Calculations length		
E.1.1	Trench Excavation Works (0,9m Depth x 0,75m Width), inc. tarmac cutting.	m3	307,125	1	307,125	Total Volume		- €
E.1.2	Concrete C20/25 (0,8m Depth x 0,75m Width) Procurement	m3	273	1	273	Total Volume		- €
E.1.3	Concrete C20/25 (0,8m Depth x 0,75m Width) Labor	m3	273	1	273	Total Volume		- €
E.1.4	Metallic Mesh T131 (2x Layers)	m2	682,5	1	682,5	Total Area		- €
E.1.5	Tarmac Finish (0,1m Depth x 0,75m Width)	m2	341,25	1	341,25	Total Area		- €
E.1.6	Pipes & Spacers Installation works	m	455	8	3640	Measured in length		- €
E.1.7	Manholes Construction. According to Specifications "E.2". Nominal Dimensions Length: 0.7m x Width: 0.7m x Height: 0.9m. Includes excavation, formwork, concrete, reinforcing bars, cast iron cover and all materials.	pc	11	1	11	Per piece/item		- €
S	Project Sum							- €